
IJF Grand Prix Abu Dhabi 2010
(UAE Abu Dhabi, 22-24 Nov 2010) -66 kg

28 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

Results

2

45

24

26

14

37

15

34

7

44

18

29

9

42

17

32

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

GADANOV, Alim

DELGADO, Javier

NOUARI, Youcef

RUS

ESP

ALG

FASIE, Dan

TONOYAN, Hambardzum

KOZLOVS, Deniss

BAIALINOV, Islam

ROU

ARM

LAT

KGZ

LAROSE, David

DAVAADORJ, Tumurkhuleg

HEVORHYAN, Hevorh

ALDEREI, Humaid

FRA

MGL

UKR

UAE

DREBOT, Serhiy

FARALDO, Francesco

MOHYELDIN, Mohamed

UKR

ITA

EGY

URIARTE, Sugoi

REITER, Georg

FLAMAND, Fabrice

AWAD, Ahmed

ESP

AUT

BEL

EGY

KARIMOV, Tarlan

CHELLAH, Walid

NORKOBILOV, Ulugbek

AZE

ALG

UZB

MOGUSHKOV, Musa

MA, Duanbin

DE JONG, Jasper

KARCHOUD, Ragheb

RUS

CHN

NED

TUN

ZAGRODNIK, Pawel

NAZARYAN, Armen

DA SILVA, Alex William

POL

ARM

BRA

GADANOV, Alim

NOUARI, Youcef

TONOYAN, Hambardzum

KOZLOVS, Deniss

LAROSE, David

HEVORHYAN, Hevorh

DREBOT, Serhiy

FARALDO, Francesco

URIARTE, Sugoi

AWAD, Ahmed

KARIMOV, Tarlan

NORKOBILOV, Ulugbek

MOGUSHKOV, Musa

KARCHOUD, Ragheb

ZAGRODNIK, Pawel

NAZARYAN, Armen

010  / 000 s1 [3:52]

000  / 011 s1 [5:00]

100  / 000 s1 [2:11]

002 s2 / 001 s2 [5:00]

101  / 000  [1:43]

101  / 000  [3:38]

020  / 000  [1:43]

000  / 111  [4:59]

020  / 000  [1:20]

100  / 000 s1 [3:11]

000 s2 / 002 s1 [5:00]

110  / 000  [2:59]

GADANOV, Alim

KOZLOVS, Deniss

HEVORHYAN, Hevorh

DREBOT, Serhiy

URIARTE, Sugoi

NORKOBILOV, Ulugbek

MOGUSHKOV, Musa

NAZARYAN, Armen

001  / 000 s2 [5:00]

000  / 100  [3:00]

000 s2 / 001  [4:25]

100  / 000 s1 [1:23]

010 s2 / 001 s3 [5:00]

000 s1 / 100  [4:04]

110  / 000 s1 [3:55]

000 s2 / 001  [5:00]

GADANOV, Alim

DREBOT, Serhiy

NORKOBILOV, Ulugbek

MOGUSHKOV, Musa

000 s1 / 000 s1 [5:00]

000  / 020  [4:45]

001  / 002 s2 [5:00]

100  / 000 s1 [2:50]

GADANOV, Alim

MOGUSHKOV, Musa

010 s2 / 001  [5:00]

000  / 110  [3:27]

MOGUSHKOV, Musa RUS
000  / 111  [1:24]
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MOGUSHKOV, Musa

GADANOV, Alim

DREBOT, Serhiy

NORKOBILOV, Ulugbek

KOZLOVS, Deniss

HEVORHYAN, Hevorh

URIARTE, Sugoi

NAZARYAN, Armen

RUS

RUS

UKR

UZB

LAT

UKR

ESP

ARM


